

X
W.P(Crl.)No. 110 OF 2003

ITEM No.30

Court No.11

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 110/2003

NIRMALJIT KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 14/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Ms.Shabana Saifi,Adv.
Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This petition is by Mr. Jad, counsel appearing for the respondent.
On the request, four weeks time is given to file counter affidavit. Three
weeks thereafter to file rejoinder, if any.

Sheetal Dhingra Asha Joshi
(Court Master)(Court Master)