

È

W.P(Crl.)No. 110 OF 2003

ITEM No.30

Court No.11

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 110/2003

NIRMALJIT KAUR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG.
Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up after summer vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master