

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 110 OF 2003

NIRMALJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.for permission to file additional affidavit and permission to submit addl.documents and clarification/modification of Court's order and directions and exemption from personal appearance and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

WITH CONMT.PET.(CRL) NO. 1/2005 in WP(Crl)No.110/2003

Date: 11/11/2005 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Mr.Anil Hooda,adv.

Ms.Shabana Saifi,Adv.

Mr.Kaushal Yadav,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Sharma,adv.

Mr.R.K.Rathore,Addl.A.G.Pb.

Mr. M.K.Verma,adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

its orders in After hearing the parties for some time the Court reserved

these matters.

Copies of the entire proceedings be filed by 14.11.2005.

(Suman Wadhwa)

(Madhu S

axena)

Court Master

Court Master