

For Judgment

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Crl)No.110 of 2003

Nirmaljit Kaur
petitioner (s)

Pe

VERSUS

State of Punjab & Ors.

Respondent (s)

with Contempt Petition (Crl)No.1/2005

(HEARD BY HON'BLE RUMA PAL AND AR.LAKSHMANAN,JJ)

Date : 06/12/2005 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Harminder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr.Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ing in Court

Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR.Lakshmanan sitt

rs. No.2 pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble M

Justice Ruma Pal and self.

are ordered in The writ petition and contempt petition
terms of the signed judgment.

Batra on Respondent Nos.2-5 shall produce Simran
6.1.2006 in this Court. Call this matter on 6th January,2006
for further directions.

keep the passports The Registrar General is directed to k
custody until which have been surrendered before this Court in safe
further orders.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena

)

P.S. To Registrar

Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file.