

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO.110/2003

NIRMALJIT KAUR  
s)

Appellant (

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and permission to submit additional

documents and clarification/modification of Court's order and directions and exemption from personal

appearance and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

With CRL.MP No.178/2006 (application for withdrawal of writ petition)

with

CONTEMPT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO.1/2005 IN WRIT PETITION(CRL.) No.110/2003

(for further directions)

Date: 06/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.

Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Uday Umesh Lalit, Sr. Adv.

Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Mr. S.C. Paul, Adv.

Mr. D. Jha, Adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, AAG

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

dhu Saxena)

(K.K. Chawla)

(Ma

ourt Master

Court Master

C