

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 110 OF 2003

NIRMALJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,exemption from personal appearance,permission to

submit additional document(s),clarification/modification of court's order,withdrawal of writ petition,

permission to file addl. affidavit and office report)(For further directions)

WITH CONMT.PET.(CRL) NO. 1 of 2005

Date: 13/01/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

Ms. S.Saifi,Adv.

Mr. K.Yadav,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U.Lalit,Sr.adv.

Ms. Kawaljit Kochar,adv.

Mr. D.Jha,adv.

Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person(NP)

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

onally present in Court The petitioner is directed to be pers
one week hence.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER