

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No.4350 & 4351/2006 in WRIT PETITION (CRL) NO.110 OF 2006

NIRMALJIT KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.
dent(s)

Respon

(for directions and exemption from paying costs and office report)

Date: 04/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl. A.G. Punjab

Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mrs.Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.

Mr. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

paying costs CRL.M.P. No.4351/2006, application for exemption from

imposed by this Hon'ble Court, is dismissed. The cost will be paid within 10 day
s
from today.

Post this matter after the cost is deposited.

i Arora)

(A.D. Sharma)

(Phoolan Wat

ster

Court Master

Court Ma